Fecha/lugar

20/07/24.18:30
Pista 8

20/07/24.18:30
Pista 3

20/07/2419:20
Pista 8

20/07/24.19:20
Pista 3

20/07/24 20:10
Pista 8

20/07/24 20:10
Pista 3

Master Final OPS

Calendario: Cuarta Mixta / Grupo 2

Local

Santiago Santos De Marcos
Miriam Elena Chillon

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Jaime
Carlota Borges

Concha Faz Mendez
Adrian Gil Hernandez

Santiago Santos De Marcos
Miriam Elena Chillon

Jaime
Carlota Borges

1/1

Resultado

94

9-0

2-9

39

5-9

0-9

Visitante

Concha Faz Mendez
Adrian Gil Hernandez

Jaime
Carlota Borges

Santiago Santos De Marcos
Miriam Elena Chillon

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Concha Faz Mendez
Adrian Gil Hernandez
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